

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18307/2010

UMA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NADUKKARAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr V Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Jyoti Prashar, Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 13.2.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj